
Grain Servicing Businesses with organic certification or who are using organic practices. Services include planting (P), 
combine harvesting (CH), trucking (T), grain cleaning (C), stone milling (Mill), heritage seed (HS), modern seed (MS), 
limited grain storage (LGS), marketing (M). 
 
Included in this list are very large grain servicing operations (L), requiring minimum processing amounts of double 
truckloads (50,000 pounds and more) as well as some very small operations (S) capable of processing amounts less than 
10,000 pounds.  Medium sized operations (M) can handle quantities up to 50,000 pounds and preferably greater than 
5,000 pounds.  
 
 

Grain Servicing Business State in USA 
or Country 

County Website or contact information Grain Services offered Size 

Colusa Milling Company California Colusa Telephone: 530 458 8201 
 

C, LGS M, L 

Pleasant Grove Farms California Colusa www.pleasantgrovefarms.com 
 

C, MS L 

Dixon Seed California Glenn www.dixonseed.com  
 

C S, M, L 

Fat Uncle Farms California Kern www.fatunclefarms.com 
 

CH S 

Lockwood Seed & Grain California Madera kevin.sherrod@lockwoodseed.com 
 

MS, M S, M, L 

Mendocino Grain Project California Mendocino www.mendocinograin.net 
 

P, CH, T, C, Mill, HS S, M 

L.A. Hearne Company California Monterey www.hearneseed.com 
 

CH, T, C, MS, LGS L 

Pacific Grading California Monterey www.pacificgrading.com 
 

C S, M 
 

French Camp Grain Elevators California San 
Joaquin 

Telephone: 209 982 1121 C S, M 

Lompoc Valley Seed & 
Milling 

California Santa 
Barbara 

www.lompocbeans.com 
 

C M 

Winema Elevator California Siskiyou Contact: Patrick Hart 
1 559 731 1914 
phart@krusewestern.com 

C, HS, MS M, L 

      



Open Field Farm California Sonoma www.openfieldfarm.com 
 

C S 

Colusa Produce Company California Sutter Telephone: 530 696 0121 
 

C, LGS M, L 

Adams Grain California Yolo www.adamsgrain.com 
 

T, C, LGS, MS, M L 

Capay Mills California Yolo www.capaymills.com 
 

C, Mill S 

Farmers Grain Elevator California Yolo www.mezgerbros.com 
 

T, LGS S, M, L 

Lillestol Mill Washington San Juan Telephone: 360 468 4480 
 

C, Mill S 

 


